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 19717 62nd Ave S STE E105  KENT, WA  98032 
 425-291-1650  800-761-2276  hozack.com 

ADDITIONAL SALES OFFICES IN PORTLAND, EUGENE AND SPOKANE 
 HOZACK CONTACT STOCK  HOZACK CONTACT STOCK 

 
Blackburn Russellstoll 

Cable Tray Shrink-Kon 

Carlon Sta-Kon 

Catamount StarTeck 

Color-Keyed® Steel City 
Kindorf Superstrut 
Ocal Ty-Duct 

PMA Ty-Rap 

Red Dot 

WA  OR  N. ID  MT  AK TOM/ STEPHANIE/ TONY   FACTORY 
 FACTORY  
PVC Electrical Conduit – 
Schedule 40 and 80 using 
cellular core technology 

WA  OR  N. ID  MT  AK KEN/ TRACEY FACTORY 
 

Wire-Mesh Cable Tray; including 
patented, self-splicing feature: 
PVC Cable Tray Systems 

WA  OR  N. ID  MT  AK TOM/LINDSEY FACTORY 

 Conduit and cable fittings in 
zinc die-cast, steel, malleable 
iron, plastic, brass & 
aluminum 

WA  OR  N. ID  MT  AK RAECHEL/ LINDSEY FACTORY 

 
8-20kW Air Cooled & 25-
200kW Liquid Cooled 
Standby Generators (LP/NG), 
Portable Generators, ATS’s 

WA  OR  N. ID  MT  AK KEN/ TRACEY FACTORY 

 
Fiberglass (FRPE) conduit, fittings, 
elbows, strut, conduit bodies, 
bridge hangers and accessories 

WA  OR  N. ID  MT  AK LINDSEY/GRADY FACTORY 

 Low-voltage indoor/outdoor 
tape light; flexible linear 
lighting and accessories; 
custom design services 

WA  OR  N. ID  AK LINDSEY/ TONY FACTORY 

 Marina/Recreational Vehicle 
Pedestals in Stainless Steel or 
Lexan®, Substations, 
Panelboards, Disconnects 

WA  OR  N. ID  MT  AK KEN/ TRACEY FACTORY 

 Baseboard heaters, wall heaters, 
unit heaters, infrared heaters, 
ceiling fans, air circulators, and 
much more 

WA  OR  N. ID  MT  AK LINDSEY/ TOM FACTORY 

 
Fuses and accessories, Surge 
Protection Devices, Disconnect 
Switches, Elevator panels, 
Selective Coordination Panels 

WA  N. ID  MT  AK TONY/ GRADY FACTORY 

 Metal enclosures, wireway, 
meter sockets, CT cans, 
Mobile/ RV and Commercial 
pedestals 

WA  OR  N. ID  MT  AK KEN/ RAECHEL FACTORY 

 
EMT, GRC, lMC and aluminum 
elbows, couplings and 
nipples; running thread 

       WA  OR  N. ID  AK LINDSEY/ KEN FACTORY 

 High Quality, Indoor/Outdoor 
energy efficient LED Lighting 
and controls; Lighting Design 
Services 

WA  OR  N. ID  MT  AK MAUREEN/ TONY FACTORY 
 Copper and Aluminum 

Building Wire, MV Cable, 
Portable Cord, Type W and 
GG-C, Tools and Equipment  
Temporary Power 
Distribution; Temporary Site 
Lighting, MC, Flex, Liquid-Tite, 
Electronic and Communi-
cations cables  

WA  OR  N. ID  MT  AK TRACEY/ LIZ/GRADY FACTORY 

 
    
WA  OR  N. ID  MT  AK 

Medium voltage terminations 
and splices engineered for 
reliable connections 
TONY/LIZ/TRACY FACTORY 

 
 

 
 

GRC, IMC and EMT steel 
conduits, Color EMT and EMT 
Conduit Kits, Aluminum. Rigid 
conduit. 

WA  OR  N. ID  MT  AK LIZ/TRACEY/GRADY  FACTORY 

 



Staff & Offices
Main Office  19717 62nd Ave South  |  Suite E105  |  Kent, WA 98032

Tel: (425) 291-1650 or (800) 456-6760   Fax: (425) 656-8109 or (800) 761-2276  Web:  Hozack.com 

Additional Sales Offices in Portland, Eugene, and Spokane

INSIDE SALES STAFF 
.                                                                                                                            

Stephanie Alamo       ABB          salamo@hozack.com

Tracey Donovan   Southwire, Western Tube         tdonovan@hozack.com

Grady Earle  Southwire          gearle@hozack.com

Liz Forsberg  Southwire, Western Tube         lforsberg@hozack.com

Lindsey Hutchins Diode, Picoma, Marley, Champio   lindseyh@hozack.com 

Raechel Kowallis Bridgeport, CS Support         rkowallis@hozack.com

Carol Louderback Inside Support          clouderback@hozack.com

Maureen Lynch RAB          mlynch@hozack.com

Tony Miller  Mersen, RAB          tmiller@hozack.com 

Tom Watkins  ABB, Basor, Marley         twatkins@hozack.com

Ken Wildin  Eaton, Milbank, Picoma,         kwildin@hozack.com 

  Atkore, Briggs & Stratton

Evan Farris  Principal          efarris@hozack.com 

OUTSIDE SALES STAFF 
.                                                                                                                             

Jason Hull  Distributor & Contractor Sales jhull@hozack.com (509) 951-9249 

Matt Kord  Lighting Sales & Specification  mkord@hozack.com (206) 579-2829

Matt Lenton  Distributor & Contractor Sales  mlenton@hozack.com (253) 350-2710

Ken Spridgeon  Distributor & Contractor Sales kspridgeon@hozack.com (206) 719-3953

Chance Ray  Distributor & Contractor Sales cray@hozack.com (971) 666-8165

Kelly Rettko  Specification Specialist  krettko@hozack.com (206) 819-1218 

Travis Tasa  Distributor & Contractor Sales ttasa@hozack.com (971) 325-4834

Tug Cox  Principal   tcox@hozack.com (360) 751-6096

    

HOZACK MISSION
Our vision is to be the premier 
Manufacturer’s Agent in the 

Northwest, while maintaining a 
limited line card and representing 

only the very best manufacturers in 
the electrical industry. We strive to 
bring unparalleled value to both our 

Manufacturer and Distributor 
partners, while growing our mutual 

market share together in all segments 
of the business. We will always uphold 

our commitment to conduct our 
business in a fair, honest, and 

professional manner.
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